Request Title

47 Lansdowne Road, Kensington and Chelsea - Listed Building Consent application
Whitchurch, Hampshire - emails between two Historic England staff

Former John Lewis Department Store, Sheffield - Certificate of Immunity 2002

Demolition of listed buildings in the last ten years

Thornbridge Hall, Derbyshire - Park & Garden - listing information

41-42 & 43 Hays Mews, Mayfair, London - addendum comments and supporting documents
West Ridge, Chipstead, Coulsdon - listing information, correspondence and photographs
Hammersmith Bridge - repair and restoration information

Trelash Farm Barn - identity of listing applicant

St Peter's Church, Dorchester - material relating to the removal of a memorial

Gidlow Hall, Dodds Farm Lane, Bolton Road, Aspull, Wigan - archaeological report 2002
Brampton Barn, Brampton Manor, Chesterfield - Scheduled Monument Consent
Doddington Hall Registered Park & Garden, Lincs - registration information

Parnham House - reports

Romano British Villa, Condercum Green, Ingleby Barwick - scheduling information

Pay Scales at Historic England 2021

University of London Union building - consultation regarding mural

47 and/or 47A Lansdowne Road - all records on property

Former Richard Dunn Sports Centre, 45 Sunny Bank Avenue, Bradford - identity of listing applicant
Listed buildings and Heritage at Risk properties in Greater Manchester

Winklebury area - listing and delisting information

Mobile Phone contract information

The Black Mill, Wheelers Lane, Navestock Side, Brentwood, Essex - advice letter from 1999

Request ID Request Type

CAS-01946- EIR
CAS-01947 EIR
CAS-01948- EIR
CAS-01950 EIR
CAS-01952- EIR
CAS-01953- EIR
CAS-01955 EIR
CAS-01956- EIR
CAS-01957- EIR
CAS-01958- EIR
CAS-01960 EIR
CAS-01962 EIR
CAS-01963- EIR
CAS-01964- EIR
CAS-01965 EIR
CAS-01966- FOI
CAS-01968 EIR
CAS-01970 EIR
CAS-01971- EIR
CAS-01972- EIR
CAS-01974- EIR
CAS-01975- FOI
CAS-01980- EIR

Subject
Planning
Planning
Listing
Mixed
Mixed
Listing
Listing
Planning
Listing
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Planning
Mixed
Staffing
Listing
Listing
Listing
Listing
Listing
Procurement
Planning

Received Date Outcome Type

01/12/2021 Not held
01/12/2021 Partially Withheld
03/12/2021 Not held

06/12/2021 Cancelled by requester

01/12/2021 Partially Withheld
07/12/2021 Not held
13/12/2021 Partially Withheld
13/12/2021 Partially Withheld
13/12/2021 Fully Withheld
13/12/2021 Partially Withheld
15/12/2021 Partially Withheld
16/12/2021 Partially Withheld
17/12/2021 Granted In Full
16/12/2021 Fully Withheld
17/12/2021 Partially Withheld
14/12/2021 Granted In Full
21/12/2021 Partially Withheld
23/12/2021 Partially Withheld
21/12/2021 Granted In Full
24/12/2021 Granted In Full
22/12/2021 Partially Withheld
31/12/2021 Granted In Full
23/12/2021 Not held
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