Request Title	Request ID Request Type	Subject	Received Date Outcome Type
47 Lansdowne Road, Kensington and Chelsea - Listed Building Consent application	CAS-01946- EIR	Planning	01/12/2021 Not held
Whitchurch, Hampshire - emails between two Historic England staff	CAS-01947 EIR	Planning	01/12/2021 Partially Withheld
Former John Lewis Department Store, Sheffield - Certificate of Immunity 2002	CAS-01948- EIR	Listing	03/12/2021 Not held
Demolition of listed buildings in the last ten years	CAS-01950 EIR	Mixed	06/12/2021 Cancelled by requester
Thornbridge Hall, Derbyshire - Park & Garden - listing information	CAS-01952- EIR	Mixed	01/12/2021 Partially Withheld
41-42 & 43 Hays Mews, Mayfair, London - addendum comments and supporting documents	CAS-01953- EIR	Listing	07/12/2021 Not held
West Ridge, Chipstead, Coulsdon - listing information, correspondence and photographs	CAS-01955 EIR	Listing	13/12/2021 Partially Withheld
Hammersmith Bridge - repair and restoration information	CAS-01956- EIR	Planning	13/12/2021 Partially Withheld
Trelash Farm Barn - identity of listing applicant	CAS-01957- EIR	Listing	13/12/2021 Fully Withheld
St Peter's Church, Dorchester - material relating to the removal of a memorial	CAS-01958- EIR	Mixed	13/12/2021 Partially Withheld
Gidlow Hall, Dodds Farm Lane, Bolton Road, Aspull, Wigan - archaeological report 2002	CAS-01960 EIR	Mixed	15/12/2021 Partially Withheld
Brampton Barn, Brampton Manor, Chesterfield - Scheduled Monument Consent	CAS-01962 EIR	Mixed	16/12/2021 Partially Withheld
Doddington Hall Registered Park & Garden, Lincs - registration information	CAS-01963- EIR	Mixed	17/12/2021 Granted In Full
Parnham House - reports	CAS-01964- EIR	Planning	16/12/2021 Fully Withheld
Romano British Villa, Condercum Green, Ingleby Barwick - scheduling information	CAS-01965 EIR	Mixed	17/12/2021 Partially Withheld
Pay Scales at Historic England 2021	CAS-01966- FOI	Staffing	14/12/2021 Granted In Full
University of London Union building - consultation regarding mural	CAS-01968 EIR	Listing	21/12/2021 Partially Withheld
47 and/or 47A Lansdowne Road - all records on property	CAS-01970 EIR	Listing	23/12/2021 Partially Withheld
Former Richard Dunn Sports Centre, 45 Sunny Bank Avenue, Bradford - identity of listing applicant	CAS-01971- EIR	Listing	21/12/2021 Granted In Full
Listed buildings and Heritage at Risk properties in Greater Manchester	CAS-01972- EIR	Listing	24/12/2021 Granted In Full
Winklebury area - listing and delisting information	CAS-01974- EIR	Listing	22/12/2021 Partially Withheld
Mobile Phone contract information	CAS-01975- FOI	Procurement	31/12/2021 Granted In Full
The Black Mill, Wheelers Lane, Navestock Side, Brentwood, Essex - advice letter from 1999	CAS-01980- EIR	Planning	23/12/2021 Not held